SEPTEMBER 2003

DAY ELEVATION
1 252.51
2 252.48
3 252.53
4 252.53
5 252.50
6 252.50
7 252.49
8 252.52
9 252.49

10 252.51
11 252.56
12 252.60
13 252.55
14 252.53
15 252.49
16 248.51
17 244.45
18 239.05
19 239.03
20 239.02
21 239.02
22 239.04
23 239.04
24 239.02
25 239.04
26 239.02
27 239.04
28 239.04
29 239.04
30 239.04
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
RED BLUFF DIVERSION RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: October 3, 2003

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET CORNING
IN LAKE CHANGE CANAL
3,924
3,928 +4 41
3,914 -14 48
3,038 +24 63
3,938 +0 63
3,924 -14 52
3,924 +0 49
3,919 -5 39
3,933 +14 40
3,919 -14 45
3,928 +9 46
3,953 +25 56
3,973 +20 46
3,948 -25 62
3,938 -10 47
3,919 -19 45
2,301 -1,618 51
1,227 -1,074 51
356 -871 54
354 -2 53
352 -2 55
352 +0 56
355 +3 42
355 +0 56
352 -3 63
355 +3 60
352 -3 56
355 +3 65
355 +0 47
355 +0 36
355 +0 42
-3,569 1,529
-3,569 3,033
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
CORNING CANAL 3,033
TEHAMA-COLUSA CANAL 20,912
TO SACTO RIVER 428,954

TOTAL 452,899

— RELEASECF.S ——

TEHAMA

COLUSA
CANAL

378
363
466
466
408

523
508
284
228
473

384
531
441
505
459

282
330
287
275
219

305
326
328
328
308

207
186
243
254
248

10,543
20,912

Table 9

RELEASE
TO SACTO
RIVER

8,430
8,670
8,670
8,670
7,590

6,510
6,030
6,270
6,510
6,270

5,910
6,990
7,110
8,310
7,830

6,700
7,761
7,623
7,101
6,924

7,083
7,085
6,923
7,087
6,932

6,876
7,085
7,084
7,091
7,136

216,261
428,954



